
Sport Coach Role E-MAIL

Cheer (Fball) Ravyn Bounds Advisor boundsravynliz@gmail.com

Alexis Redfield Head Coach alexis.redfield@zillahschools.org

Melissa Favilla Assistant Coach melissa.favilla@zillahschools.org

Ryan Watson Head Coach ryan.watson@zillahschools.org

Bailey Sparks Assistant Coach bailey2635@gmail.com

Nick Muir Assistant Coach nick_muir4@hotmail.com

Derick Ross Assistant Coach derickross100@yahoo.com

Matt Brown Assistant Coach matt.brown@zillahschools.org

Justin Lawrence Assistant Coach justinwayne1616@outlook.com

Jenny Young Head Coach jenny.lee.klein@gmail.com

Angel Solis Assistant Coach angelsoto1188@gmail.com

Erica Mengarelli Head Coach erica@carpenterranches.com

Wendy Ellis Assistant Coach wendy.ellis@zillahschools.org

Jennifer Spicer Assistant Coach jennifer.spicer@zillahschools.org

Cheer (Bball) Ravyn Bounds Advisor boundsravynlize@gmail.com

Mario Mengarelli Head Coach mario.mengarelli@zillahschools.org
Mike McCullough Assistant Coach michael.mccullough@zillahschools.org

Clayton Buck Assistant Coach cbuck@gcpud.org

Sebastian Godina Assistant Coach sebastian.godina13@hotmail.com

Joel Yellow Owl Head Coach joelyellowowl@gmail.com

Alexcis Williamson Assistant Coach alexcis.higginbotham@zillahschools.org

Mike Gonzales Head Coach mike.gonzales@zillahschools.org
Daniel Robillard Assistant Coach daniel.robillard@zillahschools.org
Nate Mendoza Assistant Coach natemendoza259@gmail.com
Jeremy Smith Assistant Coach jsmith@gsd200.org

Jaazaniah Lustre Assistant Coach jniahl26@icloud.com
Cruz Hernandez Assistant Coach crazymancruz@outlook.com

Drew Vankemseke Head Coach drewzillah@gmail.com

Bradley Johnson Assistant Coach bradley.p.johnson20@gmail.com

Triston Cullen Assistant Coach tristoncullen@gmail.com

Daniel Robillard Head Coach daniel.robillard@zillahschools.org

Alexcis Williamson Assistant Coach alexcis.higginbotham@zillahschools.org

Courtney Williams Assistant Coach cnwilliams22@gmail.com

TBD Head Coach TBD

Angel Solis Assistant Coach angelsoto1188@gmail.com

Golf Mark Heid Head Coach moses1221@yahoo.com

Tennis Deyci Alejandre Head Coach deyci.alejandre@zillahschools.org

Brock Anderson Head Coach brock.anderson@zillahschools.org

Melissa Favilla Assistant Coach melissa.favilla@zillahschools.org

Yesenia Sanchez Assistant Coach yesenia.sanchez@zillahschools.org

Alexis Redfield Assistant Coach alexis.redfield@zillahschools.org
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Sport Coach Role E-MAIL

Cross Country Todd Reed Head Coach todd.reed@zillahschools.org

Daniel Robillard Head Coach daniel.robillard@zillahschools.org

Mike Gonzales Assistant Coach mike.gonzales@zillahschools.org

Jon Salme Assistant Coach jonsalme@gmail.com

Rob Lambert Assistant Coach jjkj15@hotmail.com

Boys Soccer Salvador Vasquez Head Coach svasquez1232@gmail.com

Kellie Pollock Head Coach kelliepollock78@gmail.com

Brooke Bounds Assistant Coach brooklynrb@yahoo.com

Tami Cullen Assistant Coach brooklynrb@yahoo.com

Destyni Salme Assistant Coach dest2342@gmail.com

Jasmine Disney Assistant Coach brooklynrb@yahoo.com

Jon Salme Head Coach jonsalme@gmail.com

Jaazaniah Lustre Assistant Coach jniahl26@icloud.com

Andy Affholter Head Coach affholtera@yahoo.com

Noe Gonzalez Assistant Coach noe.gonzalez@zillahschools.org

Rick Reed Assistant Coach reedzillah@gmail.com

Rob Lambert Assistant Coach jjkj15@hotmail.com

Wendy Ellis Head Coach wendy.ellis@zillahschools.org

Destyni Salme Assistant Coach madelinekate03@gmail.com

Jennifer Spicer Assistant Coach jennifer.spicer@zillahschools.org

Brooke Bounds Assistant Coach brooklynrb@yahoo.com

John Myers Head Coach jrm20@ymail.com

Jon Salme Assistant Coach jonsalme@gmail.com

Cody McDonald Head Coach cody.mcdonald@zillahschools.org

Rob Lambert Assistant Coach jjkj15@hotmail.com

Brooke Bounds Head Coach brooklynrb@yahoo.com

Destyni Salme Assistant Coach dest2342@gmail.com

Girls Soccer Salvador Vasquez Head Coach svasquez1232@gmail.com

Wendy Ellis Head Coach wendy.ellis@zillahschools.org

Jon Salme Assistant Coach jonsalme@gmail.com

TBD Assistant Coach TBD

Girls Bball

Boys Wrestling

Baseball

Softball
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